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Red Division

Brian Is Bad
*Squishing
Zeke
Murray/Love

Blue Division

FtW Cats 1
Sticky Fingers
Lsu

Obi-Don Sonobi

White Division

RB Emmitt Smith #22
What does anyone know?!
BadMambaJambas1

8.1 Mr. Jones

PTS
676.85
651.20
638.70
546.20

PTS
633.85
565.55
549.20
502.65

PTS
653.05
638.35
564.05
518.65
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BEHIND

-25.65
-38.15
-130.65

BEHIND

-68.30

-84.65

-131.20

BEHIND

-14.70

-89.00
-134.40

OPT
122.60
130.80
117.80
151.75

OPT
146.50
140.10
137.90
136.65

OPT
150.35
167.65
171.95
133.25

MER
552.1%
497.9%
542.2%
359.9%

MER
432.7%
403.7%
398.3%
367.8%

MER
434.4%
380.8%
328.0%
389.2%
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